Schutzenbezirk Schwaben
Auswertkarte Bezirkspokal - Damen
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Luftgewehr Ort: Salgen
Vorkampf Datum: 25. April 2022
Gau: Mindelheim
Nr. |Zu- und Vorname Ringe Wertung
1 |Fleschhut, Verena 373
2 [Krumm, Bianca 383 383
3 |Gallert, Monika 373 373
4 |Vogel, Cornelia 382 382
5 |Immerz, Sigrid 373 373
6 |Frey, Michaela 377 377
7 |Schwegle, Sabrina 375 375
8 |Klaus, Lena 380 380
9 (Beggel, Nina 373
10 |[Stich, Verena 390 390
11
12
13
14
15
Ergebnis Vorkampf 3.033
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